Page <1> V1.014/03/13
Radial Electrolytic Capacitor
Features:
•  Ultra miniature radial electrolytic capacitors
•  �Developed short body length to 7mm, for the demand of smaller and

Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.
Part Number Table
Working
Voltage
(V)
Capacitance
(μF)
Ripple
Current
(A)
Lead Diameter Lead Pitch Part Number
6.3
47 50
0.45
2 MCMR6V3476M5X7
100 77 2.5 MCMR6V3107M6.3X7
220 130 0.5 3.5 MCMR6V3227M8X7
10
33 43
0.45
1.5 MCMR10V476M4X7
100 87 2 MCMR10V107M5X7
220 145 2.5 MCMR10V227M6.3X7
16
22 180 1.5 MCMR16V226M4X7
47 65 2 MCMR16V476M5X7
100 98 2.5 MCMR16V107M6.3X7
25
10 28 1.5 MCMR25V106M4X7
47 71 2.5 MCMR25V476M6.3X7
35
10 31 1.5 MCMR35V106M4X7
47 73 2.5 MCMR35V476M6.3X7
63
1 13 1.45 1.5 MCMR63V105M4X7
4.7 32.4 0.45 2 MCMR63V475M5X7
Dimensions : Millimetres